822 KIMBERLY

822 KIMBERLY AVENUE, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136-1517 Avenue, KIMBERLY,
WI, 54136-1517

$239,500

Charming 3BR/1.5BA 1.5 story cottage on a corner lot near parks & dining greets w/

colorful leaded glass door opening to LR w/ fireplace & bay window w/ quarry-tile hearth, * 2 baths
beautiful oak HW floors, and original character paneled doors! Kitchen w/ appliances, * Residential
formal dining room, main floor primary & convenient half-bath complete the main level.... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
* Active
* 1120 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: One,Wood Burning
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1120 Tax Amount: 1921.07

Inclusions: Fridge, Stove, Washer, Dryer.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 12x10 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Kitchen 10x12 Main
Living Room 13x18 Main
Dining Room 10x13 Main

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Fiber Cement Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com
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